TUNABLE  LASERS:  PREALIGNED L ITTROW AND  L ITTMAN  KITS
Item #a CWLb Typical 10 dB Tuning Typical Power Output
TLK-L780M 770 nm 30 nm 50 mW Free Space
TLK-L1050M 1050 nm 60 nm 8 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1220R 1220 nm 90 nm 40 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1300M 1310 nm 100 nm 45 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1300R 1310 nm 100 nm 50 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1450R 1450 nm 120 nm 40 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1550M 1550 nm 120 nm 35 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1550R 1550 nm 120 nm 40 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1900M 1900 nm 120 nm 7 mW Fiber Coupledc
TLK-L1950R 1950 nm 120 nm 7 mW Fiber Coupledc
For Full List of Specs, See the Specs Tab
Center Wavelength
Standard Fiber-Coupled Tunable Laser Kits have FC/APC Connectors. Customized
Connectors are Available. Contact Tech Support for More Information.

C Half Butterfly Gain Chip G Littrow Grating Module
D Collimation Adjuster H Tuning Motor
Included in Kit Item # Center Wavelength Gain Chip Top Plate Grating Module Collimating Lensa
TLK-L780M 770 nm TFP780A TLK-P00 TLK-G1500M TLK-352330-Ba
TLK-L1050M 1050 nm SAF1171S TLK-P26 TLK-G1150M TLK-352330-Ba
TLK-L1300M 1310 nm SAF1174S TLK-P26 TLK-G0900M TLK-352330-Cb
TLK-L1550M 1550 nm SAF1550S2 TLK-P26 TLK-G0750M TLK-352330-Cb
TLK-L1900M 1900 nm SAF1900S TLK-P26 TLK-G0600M TLK-352330-Cb
Littman Cavity Configurations
These are the differentiating components of each Littman Tunable Laser Kit. The gain chip, top plate, grating module, and collimating lens are the components
that you will need to convert from one supported wavelength to the next. If you are converting your Littrow Tunable Laser Kit to a Littman configuration, you
will also need to purchase a Littman Mirror Module (TLK-LMM) and a Littman Grating Platform (TLK-LGP).
C O N V E R S I O N  G U I D E
Current TLKs use the 352230-B lens instead of the 352330-B lens used in the TLK-352330-B. However, using the TLK-352330-B will not affect the
performance of the TLK.
Current TLKs use the 352230-C lens instead of the 352330-C lens used in the TLK-352330-C. However, using the TLK-352330-C will not affect the
performance of the TLK.
Included in Kit Item # Center Wavelength Gain Chip Top Plate Grating Module Collimating Lensa
TLK-L1220R 1220 nm SAF1175S TLK-P26 TLK-G1350R2 TLK-352330-C
TLK-L1300R 1310 nm SAF1174S TLK-P26 TLK-G1350R TLK-352330-C